Academic Program Name

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computational and Data Science
Computational and Data Science
Computational and Data Science
Computational and Data Science

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Quota
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Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
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OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
2836
3948
1615
4354
9458
17900
10838
20366
10933
28865
12533
27581
3437
7008
2299
3609
1190
2636
14
729
5417
10016
5368
10070
2763
5537
1248
5959
2911
3814
1697
2850
3340
14820
3412

Closing Rank
3505
6233
2486
4354
17277
22991
14669
20811
27459
34886
21379
30331
4237
7008
2952
3609
2696
3358
1440
2433
7553
11553
6473
10525
5119
7934
3871
7035
3877
5617
2842
4876
12856
27829
10643




Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Mining Engineering

Mining Engineering

Mining Engineering

Mining Engineering

oS
HS
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(O]
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HS
HS
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OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

20398
11386
28212
14034
31977
21936
41413
21500
35840

22059
24567
32742
23075
34280
34731
55084
27493
45414




