Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2836	3505
Artificial Intelligence	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3948	6233
Artificial Intelligence	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1615	2486
Artificial Intelligence	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4354	4354
Chemical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9458	17277
Chemical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17900	22991
Chemical Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10838	14669
Chemical Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20366	20811
Civil Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10933	27459
Civil Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28865	34886
Civil Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12533	21379
Civil Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27581	30331
Computational and Data Science	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3437	4237
Computational and Data Science	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7008	7008
Computational and Data Science	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2299	2952
Computational and Data Science	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3609	3609
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1190	2696
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2636	3358
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14	1440
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	729	2433
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5417	7553
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10016	11553
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5368	6473
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10070	10525
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2763	5119
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5537	7934
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1248	3871
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5959	7035
Information Technology	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2911	3877
Information Technology	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3814	5617
Information Technology	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1697	2842
Information Technology	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2850	4876
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3340	12856
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14820	27829
Mechanical Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3412	10643

Mechanical Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20398	22059
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11386	24567
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28212	32742
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14034	23075
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31977	34280
Mining Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21936	34731
Mining Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41413	55084
Mining Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21500	27493
Mining Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35840	45414